ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, BUDAPEST
OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR B.E. 2567 (2024)

Date Holiday TH/HU
1 | January 1 Monday New Year’s Day TH/HU
2 | February 26 Monday Substitute for Makha Bucha Day TH
3 | March 15 Friday Revolution Day HU
4 | March 29 Friday Good Friday HU
5 | April 1 Monday Easter HU
6 | April 15 Monday Songkran Day TH
7 | April 16 Tuesday Songkran Day TH
8 | May 1 Wednesday | Labour Day HU
9 | May 20 Monday Pentecost HU
10 | June 3 Monday H.M. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s TH
Birthday
11 | July 29 Monday Substitute for H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s TH
Birthday
12 | August 12 Monday H.M. Queen Sirikit the Queen Mother’s Birthday TH
13 | August 20 Tuesday Saint Stephen’s Day HU
14 | October 14 Monday Substitute for H.M. Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej TH
The Great’s Memorial Day
15 | October 23 Wednesday | King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day/ TH/HU
1956 Revolution Memorial Day
16 | November 1 Friday All Saints’ Day HU
17 | December 5 Thursday National Day of Thailand/ Birthday Anniversary of TH
H.M. Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great
18 | December 25 Wednesday | Christmas Day HU
19 | December 30 Monday Additional Official Holiday TH
20 | December 31 Tuesday New Year’s Eve TH




